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Higher pensions thanks to attractive
rates of interest
Columna Collective Foundation – Group Invest
Today, occupational benefits insurance is facing major  
challenges:
•	 We are living longer than ever and want to enjoy our retirement 

without worrying about our finances.
•	 At the same time, the financial markets are fraught with  

economic and political uncertainty.

Our solution is the semi-autonomous collective foundation  
Columna Collective Foundation – Group Invest.
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Average interest rate
on retirement assets 2019 – 2024

Extra-mandatory benefits

Mandatory benefits

Statutory BVG min-
imum interest rate

2.81 %
1.98 %

2022 1.00 %
1.00 %

4.89 %

1.25 %
2.00 %

1.00 %
1.75 %

2021

2020

2019

7.59 %

1.00 %
1.00 %

1.04%

2023

2024 2.75 %
3.50 %

Mandatory
benefits

Extra-mandatory
benefits

The figures speak for themselves

 

Higher retirement pension 
thanks to attractive rates of 
interest


